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Here you can find the menu of Eat'N Park in United States. At the moment, there are 18 menus and drinks on
the food list. Overall, the restaurant received mixed reviews from customers. Some praised the friendly service
and delicious food, such as perfectly made eggs and crisp bacon. Others, however, were disappointed by slow
service, lackluster food quality, and unhappy employees. Despite the varied opinions, many customers
appreciated the family-friendly atmosphere and special touches provided by certain servers. While some had a
positive experience, others were left with a desire for improvement in various aspects of the dining experience.
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Pho HOANG TONG Menu

Salads

BEEF SALAD

MINCED PORK SALAD
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN

Cold Drinks

VIETNAMESE ICED MILK COFFEE

Pho

COMBO PHO

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

ICED BLACK COFFEE

Pho Noodles

RARE STEAK PHO

$9.8

$9.8

$4.0

$9.8

$4.0

$9.8

Ingredients Used
BEEF

éntrées

MEAT BALL SKEWERS
SPRING ROLLS

Soups

CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP
SPICY SHRIMP SOUP

Sandwiches
EGG ROLLS
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

These Types Of Dishes fire

NOODLES
SOUP

Being Served

MEAT

$6.8

$11.8
$13.8

$4.8

Pho HOANG TONG

371 Pat Mell Rd SE STE 131
Marietta, GA 30060-5002, United
States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -20:30
Tuesday 11:30 -20:30
Wednesday 11:30 -20:30
Thursday 11:30 -20:30
Friday 11:30 -20:30
Saturday 11:30 -20:30
Sunday 11:30 -20:00
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